Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 225 Bus Number: 225 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS
Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunlD: 330.026 Days: MTWUF--
Run Description: BUS 225 AM
06:03 AM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @cp.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
06:19 AM FAIRVIEW RD & FAIRVIEW PARK DR 310.054 1 1 8.26.. 8.2600
06:19 AM FAIRVIEW RD & FAIRVIEW PARK DR 330.220 3 4 0.00... 8.2600
06:19 AM 907 FAIRVIEW RD 330.490 1 5 0.05.. 8.3100
06:20 AM 292 DEACON DR 330.174 0 5 0.29.. 8.6083
06:20 AM 292 DEACON DR 310.072 0 5 0.00... 8.6083
06:20 AM SUNSHINE HL & DEACON DR 330.138 1 6 0.05.. 8.6633
06:21 AM DEACON DR & HEDGE DR 310.069 1 7 0.48.. 9.1487
06:22 AM 1169 DEACON DR 330.197 1 8 0.33.. 9.4848
06:22 AM 1210 DEACON DR 330.459 1 9 0.04.. 9.5263
06:25 AM JOHNSON DR & DEACON DR 330.055 1 10 0.52.. 10.0540
06:28 AM BURMA RD E & HITT PARK 330.193 1 11 1.15.. 11.2119
06:28 AM BURMA RD E & HICKS MEMORIAL BAPTIST 310.015 2 13 0.47.. 11.6903
CHURCH RD

06:30 AM BURMA RD E & HENSLEY PARK DR 330.052 1 14 0.49.. 12.1862
06:31 AM BURMA RD E & WATERMELON LN 330.200 1 15 0.66.. 12.8487
06:37 AM 2951 FAIRVIEW RD 330.169 2 17 2.59.. 15.4420
06:44 AM 1256 FAIRVIEW RD 330.083 1 18 3.00.. 18.5405
06:45 AM 343 TONEY RD 310.185 1 19 0.40.. 18.9434
06:47 AM 662 TONEY RD 330.404 2 21 0.21.. 19.1597
06:50 AM LEWIS DR & RANDOLPH RD 330.177 1 22 0.87.. 20.0333
06:52 AM 1023 RANDOLPH RD 330.075 0 22 0.73.. 20.7691
06:52 AM COMAR FORGE DR & RANDOLPH RD 330.461 0 22 0.08.. 20.8502
06:53 AM 450 RANDOLPH ROAD (A ROSE) 330.064 1 23 0.44.. 21.2917
06:54 AM 255 RANDOLPH RD (T THOMAS) 330.205 0 23 0.19.. 21.4854
06:57 AM PATCHES DR & STACY HILL RD 330.462 1 24 0.99.. 22.4788
07:03 AM 684 HOPPY TOM HOLLOW RD 310.078 1 25 1.41.. 23.8985
07:08 AM 2849 US 70 E 310.175 0 25 1.82.. 25.7242
07:08 AM 2316 US70 E 310.064 0 25 0.53.. 26.2557
07:09 AM BEAMANRD & US 70 E 330.049 1 26 0.07.. 26.3290
07:09 AM BEAMAN RD & US 70 E 310.010 1 27 0.00... 26.3290
07:09 AM 2119 US 70 E 330.488 1 28 0.12.. 26.4511
07:15 AM MOREHEAD RD & MILLER AVE 310.137 3 31 1.82. 28.2759
07:15 AM MOREHEAD RD & MILLER AVE 330.137 2 33 0.00.. 28.2759
07:15 AM 477 MOREHEAD RD 310.012 1 34 0.03.. 28.3121
07:16 AM 271 MOREHEAD RD 326.020 1 35 0.21.. 28.5301
07:17 AM 101 GEORGIA AVE 310.092 1 36 0.18.. 28.7114
07:19 AM S GARDEN ST & LINCOLN AVE 310.013 1 37 0.65. 29.3678
07:19 AM S GARDEN ST & SPRING ST 310.004 2 39 0.05.. 29.4222
07:19 AM S GARDEN ST & SPRING ST 330.511 1 40 0.00.. 29.4222
07:20 AM 91 STATE ST 330.502 1 41 0.15.. 29.5813

05/15/2024 Page 1



Route ID: 225 Bus Number: 225 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.026 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 225 AM
07:20 AM S MADISON ST & STATE ST 328.040 2 43 0.03.. 29.6142
07:20 AM S MADISON ST & STATE ST 330.232 1 44 0.00.. 29.6142
07:20 AM S MADISON ST & STATE ST 393.041 1 45 0.00.. 29.6142
07:20 AM S MADISON ST & STATE ST 310.167 2 47 0.00.. 29.6142
07:21 AM 310 STATE ST 310.168 1 48 0.20.. 29.8201
07:21 AM 349 STATE ST 310.104 3 51 0.03.. 29.8540
07:21 AM 349 STATE ST 330.262 1 52 0.00.. 29.8540
07:21 AM 451 STATE ST 310.001 2 54 0.11.. 29.9691
07:21 AM 501 STATE ST 310.025 1 55 0.05.. 30.0258
07:21 AM 555 STATE ST 393.049 0 55 0.05.. 30.0833
07:23 AM EAST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 310.000 0 31 0.14.. 30.2324
07:39 AM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T26 2 29 3.65.. 33.8843
07:39 AM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T26 2 28 0.00.. 33.8843
07:39 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T26 1 27 0.00.. 33.8843
07:40 AM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.07.. 33.9616

05/15/2024 Page 2



Route ID: 225 Bus Number: 225 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.126 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 225 PM
03:09 PM Deadhead - MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.00.. 0.0000
03:17 PM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T26 2 2 0.59.. 0.5975
03:17 PM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T26 1 3 0.00.. 0.5975
03:17 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T26 1 4 0.00.. 0.5975
03:18 PM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 33 0.07... 0.6748
03:28 PM EAST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 310.000 0 59 3.10.. 3.7814
03:30 PM 555 STATE ST 393.049 0 59 0.15.. 3.9358
03:30 PM 501 STATE ST 310.025 1 58 0.05.. 3.9934
03:30 PM 451 STATE ST 310.001 2 56 0.05.. 4.0500
03:30 PM 349 STATE ST 310.104 3 53 0.11.. 4,1652
03:30 PM 349 STATE ST 330.262 1 52 0.00... 4.1652
03:30 PM 310 STATE ST 310.168 1 51 0.03.. 4.1991
03:31 PM S MADISON ST & STATE ST 328.040 2 49 0.20.. 4.4049
03:31 PM S MADISON ST & STATE ST 330.232 1 48 0.00.. 4.4049
03:31 PM S MADISON ST & STATE ST 310.167 2 46 0.00... 4.4049
03:31 PM S MADISON ST & STATE ST 393.041 1 45 0.00.. 4.4049
03:31 PM 91 STATE ST 330.502 1 44 0.03.. 4.4379
03:32 PM S GARDEN ST & SPRING ST 310.004 2 42 0.15.. 4.5970
03:32 PM S GARDEN ST & SPRING ST 330.511 1 41 0.00.. 4.5970
03:32 PM S GARDEN ST & LINCOLN AVE 310.013 1 40 0.05.. 4.6513
03:35 PM 101 GEORGIA AVE 310.092 1 39 0.65.. 5.3078
03:35 PM 271 MOREHEAD RD 326.020 1 38 0.18.. 5.4890
03:35 PM 271 MOREHEAD RD 310.170 1 37 0.00... 5.4890
03:36 PM 477 MOREHEAD RD 310.012 1 36 0.21.. 5.7070
03:36 PM MOREHEAD RD & MILLER AVE 310.137 4 32 0.03.. 5.7432
03:36 PM MOREHEAD RD & MILLER AVE 330.137 2 30 0.00.. 5.7432
03:46 PM FAIRVIEW RD & FAIRVIEW PARK DR 330.220 3 27 3.85.. 9.6009
03:46 PM FAIRVIEW RD & FAIRVIEW PARK DR 310.054 1 26 0.00.. 9.6009
03:46 PM 907 FAIRVIEW RD 330.490 1 25 0.05.. 9.6509
03:47 PM 292 DEACON DR 310.072 0 25 0.29.. 9.9492
03:47 PM 292 DEACON DR 330.174 0 25 0.00.. 9.9492
03:47 PM SUNSHINE HL & DEACON DR 330.138 1 24 0.05.. 10.0042
03:48 PM 705 DEACON DR 330.333 1 23 0.36.. 10.3663
03:49 PM DEACON DR & HEDGE DR 310.069 1 22 0.12.. 10.4896
03:49 PM DEACON DR & TURNAROUND AT BURLESON RD 330.058 1 21 0.30.. 10.7975
03:49 PM 1169 DEACON DR 330.197 1 20 0.02.. 10.8258
03:50 PM 1210 DEACON DR 330.459 1 19 0.04.. 10.8672
03:52 PM JOHNSON DR & DEACON DR 330.055 1 18 0.52.. 11.3949
03:55 PM BURMA RD E & HITT PARK 330.193 1 17 1.15. 12.5528
03:56 PM BURMA RD E & HICKS MEMORIAL BAPTIST 310.015 2 15 0.47.. 13.0313
CHURCH RD

03:58 PM BURMA RD E & HENSLEY PARK DR 330.052 1 14 0.49.. 13.5271
03:59 PM BURMA RD E & WATERMELON LN 330.200 1 13 0.66.. 14.1896
04:05 PM 2951 FAIRVIEW RD 330.169 2 11 2.59.. 16.7830

05/15/2024 Page 3



Route ID: 225 Bus Number: 225 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.126 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 225 PM

04:11 PM 1256 FAIRVIEW RD 330.083 1 10 3.09.. 19.8814
04:13 PM 343 TONEY RD 310.185 1 9 0.40... 20.2843
04:15 PM 662 TONEY RD 330.404 2 7 0.21.. 20.5006
04:18 PM LEWIS DR & RANDOLPH RD 330.177 1 6 0.87.. 21.3742
04:20 PM 1023 RANDOLPH RD 330.075 0 6 0.73.. 22.1100
04:20 PM COMAR FORGE DR & RANDOLPH RD 330.461 0 6 0.08.. 22.1911
04:21 PM 450 RANDOLPH ROAD (A ROSE) 330.064 1 5 0.44.. 22.6326
04:21 PM 255 RANDOLPH RD (T THOMAS) 330.205 0 5 0.19.. 22.8263
04:24 PM PATCHES DR & STACY HILL RD 330.462 1 4 0.99.. 23.8197
04:31 PM 684 HOPPY TOM HOLLOW RD 310.078 1 3 1.41.. 25.2394
04:35 PM 2849 US 70 E 310.175 0 3 1.82.. 27.0652
04:36 PM 2316 US70 E 310.064 0 3 0.53.. 27.5966
04:36 PM BEAMAN RD & US 70 E 330.049 1 2 0.07.. 27.6699
04:36 PM BEAMANRD & US 70 E 310.010 1 1 0.00.. 27.6699
04:36 PM 2119 US 70 E 330.488 1 0 0.12.. 27.7920
04:47 PM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @Cp.007 0 0 4.32.. 32.1197

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

End of Route 225

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

05/15/2024 Page 4



